
GERT KAUFMANN Golf Course Management
Graf-Buttler-Strasse 7 Haimhausen, 85778
+498133907773
https://golfkauf.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Options
Trimmer Line Spool
Weight

3 lb
1 lb
20 lb
10 lb
5 lb

Trimmer Line
Diameter

.095 in

.080 in

.105 in

.130 in

Round Trimmer Line
RWL-


